SEEAENAIR 2025 EEEEORE

CERBIEBEAARAR)
2025 TOCFL Schedule in Taiwan
for Long-Term Retention of

Skilled Foreign Workers Program

-H- X N :
I \' est f hinese as a ' oreign | anguage

AERER AIRRE A

A 5% B & ABRIRE WBRRE

Test Date

1/12

3/16

5/25

8/10

11/16

* XE

Test Type

I 71 RIER

Listening

WP
Speaking

III:I Iﬂ“ ﬁ
Speaking

i1 RIER

Listening

III:I IﬂJ %ﬁ
Speaking

NEEEH

Test Level

APIELR
Band A

APIERR
Band A

APIER
Band A

APIERLR
Band A

APIERLR
Band A

HATSAEZNERR - BLEHERS

Test-takers whose school or company is associated as

Test Fee

NT1,000

NT1,400

NT1,000

NT1,400

| BNINTR

Registration Period

2024/12/2-2024/12/17

2/3-2/18

4/14-4/29

6/30-7/15

10/6-10/21

EBEEMNEL  LOFREER

are eligible to receive

. Test-takers may contact the staff in their school or
company before applying for the test if they would like to get a discount code.

o FXEGBAAIE - SHENERREE - FHRBEENRS

Extended registration will be open after the official registration deadline if there are any remaining

ABRE TS 480h

BIBAABRAFERERE b ..
: : TOCFL Official Website

Long-Term Retention of Skilled
Foreign Workers Program

HERBREBIEI - KRIEREEZH ZHEF) - SC-TOP reserves the right to modify, terminate and change the tests.

886-2-7749-5638 886-2-2601-4181 service@sc-top.org.tw
244014 FIEHMORBRCEE—R 2 5% EMBEHBAEB 1§ 712
7F, Building B, Information and Academic Building, No.2, Sec. 1, Ren-ai Rd., Linkou Dist., New Taipei City 244014, Taiwan

BRFEFANRESTHFESS

Steering Committee for the Test Of Proficiency-Huayu



