

華語文能力測驗 2025 臺灣考區日程表

(適用移工留才久用方案)

2025 TOCFL Schedule in Taiwan for Long-Term Retention of **Skilled Foreign Workers Program**

TCCFL 華語文能力測驗 Test of Chinese as a Foreign Language

測驗日期 Test Date	測驗類型 Test Type	測驗等級 Test Level	測驗費用 Test Fee	報名時程 Registration Period
1/12	聽力測驗 Listening	入門基礎級 Band A	NT1,000	2024/12/2-2024/12/17
3/16	口語測驗 Speaking	入門基礎級 Band A	NT1,400	2/3-2/18
5/25	口語測驗 Speaking	入門基礎級 Band A	NT1,400	4/14-4/29
8/10	聽力測驗 Listening	入門基礎級 Band A	NT1,000	6/30-7/15
11/16	口語測驗 Speaking	入門基礎級 Band A	NT1,400	10/6-10/21

◆本會策略聯盟的考生享有正式考試報名費之8折或9折優惠!欲取得優惠碼的考生,先向所屬學校 或公司人員索取優惠碼,再上網報名

Test-takers whose school or company is associated as a strategic alliance member are eligible to receive a 10% or 20% discount on the formal test fee. Test-takers may contact the staff in their school or company before applying for the test if they would like to get a discount code.

◆ 正式考試報名截止後,若有剩餘名額,將開放追加報名 Extended registration will be open after the official registration deadline if there are any remaining seats.



移工留才久用方案專區 **Long-Term Retention of Skilled Foreign Workers Program**



華語文能力測驗官方網站 **TOCFL Official Website**

華測會保留修改、終止及變更考試之權利。SC-TOP reserves the right to modify, terminate and change the tests.